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Promotional kitchen goods 2025

True
cooking
enjoyment.
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Good food can connect people, make them proud and inspire them. To put it 
simply:  good food makes people happy. No matter whether you’re pushed for 
time or whether you want to truly celebrate the cooking experience. No matter 
whether you’re strictly following a recipe or whether you’re following your 
intuition. Rösle offers clever solutions for your kitchen and your barbecue to 
support you on your culinary mission.

Picturesque scenery, traditional craftsmanship, excellent food. With its 
hospitality as well as its directness and honesty, the Allgäu region has always 
been at the core of the Rösle brand. Gourmet tools from the Allgäu – that’s 
our promise to develop products that make cooking every day a true pleasure 
and will help you enjoy daily life with family, friends and acquaintances. 
For that holiday feeling at home. Sturdiness, ease of use and durability thanks 
to sustainable quality are the criteria by which we like to be measured.

True eating enjoyment. RÖSLE.

Culinary tools from 
the Allgaeu region
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Enjoy in style
Cutlery

Cutlery Set ELEGANCE

•	 Set consisting of dinner knife, fork, spoon, coffee spoon and cake fork
•	 Knife blades made of high-quality blade steel
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 130207 I 30 pcs. I mirror polished 
Art.no. 130785 I 60 pcs. I mirror polished

Cutlery Set PASSION

•	 Set consisting of dinner knife, fork, spoon, coffee spoon and cake fork
•	 Knife blades made of high-quality blade steel
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 130780 I 30 pcs. I mirror polished 
Art.no. 130225 I 60 pcs. I mirror polished

Cutlery-Set FINOS

•	 Set consisting of dinner knife, fork, spoon, coffee spoon and cake fork
•	 Knife blades made of high-quality blade steel
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 132096 I 30 pcs. I mirror polished 
Art.no. 132098 I 60 pcs. I mirror polished
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Steak Cutlery Set ELEGANCE

•	 Set of 6 steak knives and 6 steak forks
•	 Knife blades with serrated edges made of high-quality blade steel
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 130789 I 12 pcs. I mirror polished

Steak Cutlery Set PASSION

•	 Set of 6 steak knives and 6 steak forks
•	 Knife blades with serrated edges made of high-quality blade steel
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 130779 I 12 pcs. I mirror polished

Cutlery-Set DESIO

•	 Set consisting of dinner knife, fork, spoon, coffee spoon and cake fork
•	 Knife blades made of high-quality blade steel
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 132101 I 30 pcs. I mirror polished 
Art.no. 132102 I 60 pcs. I mirror polished

NEW
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Enjoy in style
Cutlery

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130207 Cutlery Set ELEGANCE 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4004293132079 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

130785 Cutlery Set ELEGANCE 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4004293137852 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130789 Steak Cutlery Set ELEGANCE pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss 6 steak knives
6 steak forks 4004293137890 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130780 Cutlery Set PASSION 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4004293137807 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

130225 Cutlery Set PASSION 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4004293132253 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130779 Steak Cutlery Set PASSION pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss 6 steak knives
6 steak forks 4004293137791 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

132096 Cutlery Set FINOS 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4068047001981 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

132098 Cutlery Set FINOS 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4068047002001 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000

132101 Cutlery Set DESIO 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4068047002025 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

132102 Cutlery Set DESIO 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4068047002049 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130207 Cutlery Set ELEGANCE 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4004293132079 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

130785 Cutlery Set ELEGANCE 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4004293137852 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130789 Steak Cutlery Set ELEGANCE pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss 6 steak knives
6 steak forks 4004293137890 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130780 Cutlery Set PASSION 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4004293137807 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

130225 Cutlery Set PASSION 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4004293132253 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130779 Steak Cutlery Set PASSION pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss 6 steak knives
6 steak forks 4004293137791 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

132096 Cutlery Set FINOS 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4068047001981 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

132098 Cutlery Set FINOS 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4068047002001 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000

132101 Cutlery Set DESIO 30 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

6 table knives
6 table forks
6 table spoons
6 cake forks
6 coffee spoons

4068047002025 € 149.00 € 89.95 4000449700

132102 Cutlery Set DESIO 60 pcs. | Stainless steel 18/10, high gloss

12 table knives
12 table forks
12 table spoons
12 cake forks
12 coffee spoons

4068047002049 € 279.00 € 169.00 4000845000



A cut above the rest
Knives

Knife Set PURA

•	 �Set consisting of vegetable knife, universal knife with serrated edge 
and chef’s knife

•	 Wide, tapered handles with rounded edges
•	 Special blade steel

Art.no. 130077 I 3 pcs.
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130077 Knife Set PURA 3 pcs.
vegetable knife
universal knife with serrated edge
chef‘s knife

4004293130778 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130384 Knife block 7 pcs. | Walnut block and handles

knife block
universal knife
utility knife
carving knife
chef‘s knife
bread knife
breakfast knife

4004293133847 € 299.00 € 199.00 4000995000

130050 Knife block CUISINE Bamboo 7 pcs. | incl. scissors

knife block 
universal knife
vegetable knife
carving knife
chef‘s knife
bread knife
kitchen scissors

4004293130501 € 169.00 € 119.00 4000595000



Knife block | Walnut

•	 �Knife block is equipped with multipurpose knife, larding knife, 
carving knife, chef’s knife, bread knife, breakfast knife

•	 Walnut-wood casing
•	 Holds 6 knives and includes a slot for kitchen scissors

Art.no. 130384 I 7 pcs.
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Knife Block CUISINE | Bamboo

•	 �Knife block is equipped with multipurpose knife, vegetable knife, 
meat knife, chef’s knife, bread knife and kitchen scissors

•	 Classic brush and knife block with bamboo casing

Art.no. 130050 I 7 pcs. I incl. scissors and brush insert

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130077 Knife Set PURA 3 pcs.
vegetable knife
universal knife with serrated edge
chef‘s knife

4004293130778 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130384 Knife block 7 pcs. | Walnut block and handles

knife block
universal knife
utility knife
carving knife
chef‘s knife
bread knife
breakfast knife

4004293133847 € 299.00 € 199.00 4000995000

130050 Knife block CUISINE Bamboo 7 pcs. | incl. scissors

knife block 
universal knife
vegetable knife
carving knife
chef‘s knife
bread knife
kitchen scissors

4004293130501 € 169.00 € 119.00 4000595000



Professional look and feel
Practical kitchen utensils
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Fish / Asparagus Tongs

•	 �The grooves of the wide support surface gently grip fish or asparagus 
and other long, skinny vegetables without bending them.

Art.no. 130921 I 28 cm

Vegetable Tool Set

•	 Set consisting of swivel-blade peeler, vegetable knife and garlic press
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 130575 I 3 pcs.

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130921 Fish / Asparagus Tongs 28 cm 4004293129215 € 39.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130575 Vegetable Tool Set 3 pcs.
1 pendulum peeler crosswise
1 vegetable knife
1 garlic press

4004293135759 € 89.95 € 69.95 4000349700

130076 Spice Mills Set CUISINE 3 pcs. 3 spice mills 4004293130761 € 34.95 € 24.95 4000124700

130390 Bowls Set CUISINE 2 pcs. (Ø 20 and 24 cm) 
with silicone seal glass lids

1 stainless steel bowl 20 cm
1 stainless steel bowl 24 cm
1 glass lid 20 cm
1 glass lid 24 cm

4004293133908 € 119.00 € 89.95 4000449700
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Spice Mills Set

•	 Set consisting of three spice mills
•	 Ceramic grinder with plastic housing and lid
•	 Contents and quantity of contents clearly visible through the glass body
•	 The glass container is dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130076 I 3 pcs.

Bowls Set

•	 �Set consisting of two bowls, each with a matching silicone seal lid for 
airtight sealing

•	 With pouring rim for drip-free pouring of liquids
•	 Tempered glass lid with silicone rim allows you to
•	 view of the contents of the bowl without having to open it
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Hygienic and tasteless stainless steel 18/10

Art.no. 130390 I Ø 20 and 24 cm

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130921 Fish / Asparagus Tongs 28 cm 4004293129215 € 39.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130575 Vegetable Tool Set 3 pcs.
1 pendulum peeler crosswise
1 vegetable knife
1 garlic press

4004293135759 € 89.95 € 69.95 4000349700

130076 Spice Mills Set CUISINE 3 pcs. 3 spice mills 4004293130761 € 34.95 € 24.95 4000124700

130390 Bowls Set CUISINE 2 pcs. (Ø 20 and 24 cm) 
with silicone seal glass lids

1 stainless steel bowl 20 cm
1 stainless steel bowl 24 cm
1 glass lid 20 cm
1 glass lid 24 cm

4004293133908 € 119.00 € 89.95 4000449700



Cosy banquet
Gourmet tools for the Christmas season

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

132042 Fondue Set
1 roasting pot 20 cm
1 glass lid 20 cm
6 fondue forks
1 rechaud with gas burner & stainless steel plate

4068047000670 € 249.00 € 179.00 4000895000

132043 Fondue Forks Set 6 pcs. 6 fondue forks 4068047000687 € 24.95 € 19.95 4000099700

132044 Fondue Gas Burner 4068047000694 € 49.95 € 39.95 4000199700

132045 Poultry Shears COZY 4068047000700 € 29.95 € 19.95 4000099700
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Fondue Set

•	 �Set consisting of 20 cm roasting pot with glass lid, 6 fondue forks, 
fondue ring, rechaud with gas burner, stainless steel plate

•	 �The included gas burner can be used to keep the fondue at the right 
temperature, which is not possible with paste burners

•	 �Robust stainless steel pot, 20 cm diameter with glass lid, can be used 
all year round. Suitable for all types of cooker

•	 Fondue ring blocks grease splashes
•	 Collapsible rechaud allows for compact storage

Art.no. 132042

Fondue Forks Set

•	 6-pointed forks to hold meat, bread and vegetables
•	 �Each fork is equipped with a coloured plastic holder, allowing guests 

to keep track of their forks and designed for placement in the fondue

Art.no. 132043

Fondue Gas Burner

•	 Ideal for heating fondue containers or metal pots
•	 �Rotary controller ensures infinitely variable adjustment of the gas flame height

Art.no. 132044

Poultry Shears COZY

•	 Sharp blade with serrated edge and bone breaker
•	 Can be locked with one hand for safe and space-saving storage
•	 Suitable for left- and right-handed users

Art.no. 132045

NEW

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

132042 Fondue Set
1 roasting pot 20 cm
1 glass lid 20 cm
6 fondue forks
1 rechaud with gas burner & stainless steel plate

4068047000670 € 249.00 € 179.00 4000895000

132043 Fondue Forks Set 6 pcs. 6 fondue forks 4068047000687 € 24.95 € 19.95 4000099700

132044 Fondue Gas Burner 4068047000694 € 49.95 € 39.95 4000199700

132045 Poultry Shears COZY 4068047000700 € 29.95 € 19.95 4000099700
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BASIC LINE series
Handy kitchen tools

Turner BASIC LINE

•	 Perfect for flipping and turning omelettes or pancakes
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130702 I Length 34 cm

Cooking spoon BASIC LINE

•	 For stirring and folding in
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130701 I Length 32 cm

Spaghetti ladle BASIC LINE

•	 For serving spaghetti, penne, etc.
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130706 I Length 31 cm

Egg whisk BASIC LINE

•	 Not just for milk froth - also for sauces or shakes
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130707 I Length 31 cm
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Portion spoon BASIC LINE

•	 For portioning and arrangement
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130700 I Length 32 cm

Sauce ladle BASIC LINE

•	 For ladling sauces
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130703 I Length 28 cm

Ladle BASIC LINE

•	 Perfect for serving soup or stew
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130705 I Length 30 cm

Skimmer spoon BASIC LINE

•	 Ideal for skimming Spätzle or blanched vegetables
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130704 I Length 32 cm



BASIC LINE series
Handy kitchen tools
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Gourmet Set Starter BASIC LINE

•	 �Set consisting of cooking spoon, turner and egg whisk
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130697 I 3 pcs.

Gourmet Set Sauce BASIC LINE

•	 �Set consisting of portion spoon and sauce ladle
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130698 I 2 pcs.

Gourmet Set Pasta BASIC LINE

•	 �Set consisting of skimmer spoon and spaghetti ladle
•	 Strong nylon material protects dishes and pans from scratches
•	 Practical hanging ring
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130699 I  2 pcs.
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BASIC LINE series
Handy kitchen tools

20

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130700 Portion spoon BASIC LINE 32 cm 4004293137005 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130701 Cooking spoon BASIC LINE 32 cm 4004293137012 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130702 Turner BASIC LINE 34 cm 4004293137029 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130703 Sauce ladle BASIC LINE 28 cm 4004293137036 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130704 Skimmer spoon BASIC LINE 32 cm 4004293137043 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130705 Ladle BASIC LINE 30 cm 4004293137050 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130706 Spaghetti ladle BASIC LINE 31 cm 4004293137067 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130707 Egg whisk BASIC LINE 31 cm 4004293137074 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130697 Gourmet Set Starter BASIC LINE 3-teilig
1 cooking spoon
1 turner
1 egg whisk

4004293136978 € 41.95 € 27.95 4000139700

130698 Gourmet Set Sauce BASIC LINE 2-teilig 1 portion spoon
1 sauce ladle 4004293136985 € 27.95 € 18.95 4000094700

130699 Gourmet Set Pasta BASIC LINE 2-teilig 1 spaghetti ladle
1 skimmer spoon 4004293136992 € 27.95 € 18.95 4000094700
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130700 Portion spoon BASIC LINE 32 cm 4004293137005 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130701 Cooking spoon BASIC LINE 32 cm 4004293137012 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130702 Turner BASIC LINE 34 cm 4004293137029 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130703 Sauce ladle BASIC LINE 28 cm 4004293137036 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130704 Skimmer spoon BASIC LINE 32 cm 4004293137043 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130705 Ladle BASIC LINE 30 cm 4004293137050 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130706 Spaghetti ladle BASIC LINE 31 cm 4004293137067 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130707 Egg whisk BASIC LINE 31 cm 4004293137074 € 14.95 € 9.95 4000049700

130697 Gourmet Set Starter BASIC LINE 3-teilig
1 cooking spoon
1 turner
1 egg whisk

4004293136978 € 41.95 € 27.95 4000139700

130698 Gourmet Set Sauce BASIC LINE 2-teilig 1 portion spoon
1 sauce ladle 4004293136985 € 27.95 € 18.95 4000094700

130699 Gourmet Set Pasta BASIC LINE 2-teilig 1 spaghetti ladle
1 skimmer spoon 4004293136992 € 27.95 € 18.95 4000094700
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BASIC LINE series
Cutting knives

Utility knife BASIC LINE

•	 Perfect for garnishing fruit and vegetables or spitting meat
•	 Hardened special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 Ergonomic stainless steel handle
•	 Bolster serves as finger protection

Art.no. 130710 I Blade length 9 cm

Vegetable knife BASIC LINE

•	 Perfect for cutting fruits and vegetables
•	 Hardened special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 Ergonomic stainless steel handle
•	 Bolster serves as finger protection

Art.no. 130715 I Blade length 9 cm

Breakfast knife BASIC LINE

•	 For slicing and buttering bread rolls
•	 Hardened special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 Ergonomic stainless steel handle
•	 Bolster serves as finger protection

Art.no. 130714 I Blade length 11 cm

Universal knife BASIC LINE

•	 Perfect for food with hard shell and soft core
•	 Serrated edge for safe cutting without slipping
•	 Hardened special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 Ergonomic stainless steel handle
•	 Bolster serves as finger protection

Art.no. 130711 I Blade length 13 cm



Chef’s knife BASIC LINE

•	 Perfect for cutting, cutting, filleting and chopping
•	 Hardened special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 Ergonomic stainless steel handle
•	 Bolster serves as finger protection

Art.no. 130712 I Blade length 20 cm

Bread knife BASIC LINE

•	 For cutting bread and pastries
•	 �Hardened special blade steel X50CrMoV15 with serrated edge on one side
•	 Ergonomic stainless steel handle
•	 Bolster serves as finger protection

Art.no. 130716 I Blade length 20 cm

Knife block BASIC LINE with bristles

•	 �Set consisting of utility knife, vegetable knife, uinversal knife, 
chef’s knife, bread knife

•	 Protects the blades and is easy to clean
•	 Non-slip stand with silicone feet
•	 Made of bamboo wood in trendy black

Art.no. 130755 I 6 pcs.
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BASIC LINE series
Cutting knives

24

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130710 Utility knife BASIC LINE 9 cm 4004293137104 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130711 Universal knife BASIC LINE 13 cm 4004293137111 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130712 Chef‘s knife BASIC LINE 20 cm 4004293137128 € 27.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130714 Breakfast knife BASIC LINE 11 cm 4004293137142 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130715 Vegetable knife BASIC LINE 9 cm 4004293137159 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130716 Bread knife BASIC LINE 20 cm 4004293137166 € 27.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130755 Knife block BASIC LINE with bristles 6 pcs.

knife block 
utility knife
vegetable knife
universal knife
chef‘s knife
bread knife

4004293137555 € 149.00 € 99.95 4000499700
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130710 Utility knife BASIC LINE 9 cm 4004293137104 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130711 Universal knife BASIC LINE 13 cm 4004293137111 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130712 Chef‘s knife BASIC LINE 20 cm 4004293137128 € 27.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130714 Breakfast knife BASIC LINE 11 cm 4004293137142 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130715 Vegetable knife BASIC LINE 9 cm 4004293137159 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130716 Bread knife BASIC LINE 20 cm 4004293137166 € 27.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130755 Knife block BASIC LINE with bristles 6 pcs.

knife block 
utility knife
vegetable knife
universal knife
chef‘s knife
bread knife

4004293137555 € 149.00 € 99.95 4000499700
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BASIC LINE series
Practical kitchen utensils

Cutting board BASIC LINE Bamboo

•	 �Stable support for cutting
•	 Also suitable for serving
•	 Non-slip rubber feet

Art.no. 130730 I Dimensions: 39 x 26 x 2 cm

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130730 Cutting board BASIC LINE Bamboo 4004293137302 € 29.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130731 Bowl BASIC LINE Ø 16 cm 4004293137319 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130732 Bowl BASIC LINE Ø 20 cm 4004293137326 € 22.95 € 15.95 4000079700
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Bowl BASIC LINE

•	 �For mixing and stirring dough or for serving salads or 
desserts at the table

•	 Made from high-quality stainless steel 18/10
•	 With pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 Stackable
•	 Hygienic and taste-neutral
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130731 I Ø 16 cm
Art.no. 130731 I Ø 20 cm

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130730 Cutting board BASIC LINE Bamboo 4004293137302 € 29.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130731 Bowl BASIC LINE Ø 16 cm 4004293137319 € 16.95 € 11.95 4000059700

130732 Bowl BASIC LINE Ø 20 cm 4004293137326 € 22.95 € 15.95 4000079700



BASIC LINE series
Cookware

Frying pan BASIC LINE

•	 Frying pan made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130727 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 130725 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 130726 I Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 130729 I 2-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 24 cm
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130727 Frying pan BASIC LINE Ø 20 cm | ProPlex 4004293137272 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130725 Frying pan BASIC LINE Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293137258 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130726 Frying pan BASIC LINE Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293137265 € 69,95 € 49.95 4000249700

130729 Pan set BASIC LINE 2 pcs. Ø 20, 24 cm | ProPlex frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex 4004293137296 € 99,95 € 69.95 4000349700

130750 Pot set BASIC LINE 4 pcs.
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with glass lid
pot Ø 20 with glass lid
pot Ø 24 with glass lid

4004293137500 € 189.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130751 Starter set BASIC LINE 5-teilig

pot Ø 16 cm with glass lid
pot Ø 20 cm with glass lid
pot Ø 24 cm with glass lid
frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex

4004293137517 € 259.00 € 179.00 4000895000



Pot set BASIC LINE

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm) and three pots with lids (Ø 16 cm, 
Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm)

•	 Stainless steel 18/10 pots with glass lid
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130750 I 4 pcs.

Starter set BASIC LINE

•	 �Set consisting of three pots with lids (Ø 16 cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm) 
and two pans (Ø 20 cm and Ø 28 cm)

•	 Stainless steel 18/10 pots with glass lid
•	 Frying pan made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130751 I 5 pcs.
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130727 Frying pan BASIC LINE Ø 20 cm | ProPlex 4004293137272 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130725 Frying pan BASIC LINE Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293137258 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130726 Frying pan BASIC LINE Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293137265 € 69,95 € 49.95 4000249700

130729 Pan set BASIC LINE 2 pcs. Ø 20, 24 cm | ProPlex frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex 4004293137296 € 99,95 € 69.95 4000349700

130750 Pot set BASIC LINE 4 pcs.
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with glass lid
pot Ø 20 with glass lid
pot Ø 24 with glass lid

4004293137500 € 189.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130751 Starter set BASIC LINE 5-teilig

pot Ø 16 cm with glass lid
pot Ø 20 cm with glass lid
pot Ø 24 cm with glass lid
frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex

4004293137517 € 259.00 € 179.00 4000895000
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PUREELEMENTS series
Roasters and pots

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

132133 Oval roaster PUREELEMENTS 4068047002315 € 199.00 € 149.00 4000745000

132126 Party pot PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm 4068047002247 € 99.95 € 74.95 4000374700

132107 Pot set PUREELEMENTS 3 pcs.
pot Ø 16 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 20 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 24 cm with stainless steel lid

4068047002094 € 189.00 € 139.00 4000695000

132106 Pot set PUREELEMENTS 4 pcs.
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 20 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 24 cm with stainless steel lid

4068047002087 € 219.00 € 169.00 4000845000

Oval roaster PUREELEMENTS

•	 Suitable for use in the oven 
•	 �Multifunctional lid with ceramic seal ProCeraPlus can also be used 

separately as a pan
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 132133

Party pot PUREELEMENTS

•	 8-litre capacity –  great for large quantities of soups and stews
•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 132126 I Ø 24 cm

NEW
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

132133 Oval roaster PUREELEMENTS 4068047002315 € 199.00 € 149.00 4000745000

132126 Party pot PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm 4068047002247 € 99.95 € 74.95 4000374700

132107 Pot set PUREELEMENTS 3 pcs.
pot Ø 16 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 20 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 24 cm with stainless steel lid

4068047002094 € 189.00 € 139.00 4000695000

132106 Pot set PUREELEMENTS 4 pcs.
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 20 cm with stainless steel lid
pot Ø 24 cm with stainless steel lid

4068047002087 € 219.00 € 169.00 4000845000

Pot set PUREELEMENTS

•	 �Set consisting of three pots with stainless steel lids (Ø 16 cm, 
Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm)

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 132107 I 3 pcs.

Pot set PUREELEMENTS

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm) and three pots with 
stainless steel lids (Ø 16 cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm)

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well 

as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 132106 I 4 pcs.

INFO
The selective use of recycled metals in the

PUREELEMENTS series is Rösle’s way of 

actively contributing to sustainability. 

All products are made from at least 90 % 

recycled metal, which conserves valuable 

resources.

NEW



PUREELEMENTS series
Pans and wok

Frying pan PUREELEMENTS stainless steel

•	 Ideal for searing meat thanks to high heat resistance
•	 Can be used with stainless steel utensils
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132127 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 132128 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 132129 I Ø 28 cm

Frying pan PUREELEMENTS ProResist

•	 Premium non-stick seal with incorporated silicon carbide particles
•	 Extremely robust and allows the use of stainless steel utensils
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132114 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 132118 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 132120 I Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 132121 I with counter handle I Ø 32 cm
Art.no. 132125 I 2-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 132124 I 3-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 24 cm, Ø 28 cm

Frying pan PUREELEMENTS ProCeraPlus

•	 Premium ceramic coating for low-fat frying
•	 Robust, mineral-based coating with ideal non-stick properties
•	 Natural quartz coating without PTFE/PFAS
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132110 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 132111 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 132112 I Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 132113 I with counter handle I Ø 32 cm
Art.no. 132109 I 2-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 132108 I 3-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 24 cm, Ø 28 cm

NEW
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INFO
The selective use of recycled metals in 

the PUREELEMENTS series is Rösle’s 

way of actively contributing to 

sustainability. All products are made 

from at least 90 % recycled metal, 

which conserves valuable resources.
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Serving pan PUREELEMENTS ProResist

•	 Premium non-stick seal with incorporated silicon carbide particles
•	 Extremely robust and allows the use of stainless steel utensils
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132130 I Ø 28 cm

Serving pan PUREELEMENTS ProCeraPlus

•	 Premium ceramic coating for low-fat frying
•	 Robust, mineral-based coating with ideal non-stick properties
•	 Natural quartz coating without PTFE/PFAS
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132131 I Ø 28 cm

Wokpan PUREELEMENTS ProCeraPlus

•	 Premium ceramic coating for low-fat frying
•	 Robust, mineral-based coating with ideal non-stick properties
•	 Natural quartz coating without PTFE/PFAS
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132123 I Ø 28 cm

Wok PUREELEMENTS ProCeraPlus

•	 Premium ceramic coating for low-fat frying
•	 Robust, mineral-based coating with ideal non-stick properties
•	 Natural quartz coating without PTFE/PFAS
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132132 I Ø 32 cm



PUREELEMENTS series
Pans and wok
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

132127 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 20 cm | stainless steel 4068047002254 49,95 € 34,95 € 4000174700

132128 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm | stainless steel 4068047002261 59,95 € 44,95 € 4000224700

132129 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | stainless steel 4068047002278 69,95 € 54,95 € 4000274700

132114 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 20 cm | ProResist 4068047002162 59,95 € 39,95 € 4000199700

132118 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm | ProResist 4068047002186 69,95 € 49,95 € 4000249700

132120 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProResist 4068047002193 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132121 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 32 cm | ProResist 4068047002209 99,95 € 79,95 € 4000399700

132125 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 2 pcs. | ProResist Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProResist
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProResist 4068047002230 139,00 € 99,95 € 4000499700

132124 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 3 pcs. | ProResist
Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProResist
Frying pan Ø 24 cm ProResist
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProResist

4068047002223 199,00 € 149,00 € 4000745000

132110 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 20 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002124 59,95 € 39,95 € 4000199700

132111 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002131 69,95 € 49,95 € 4000249700

132112 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002148 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132113 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 32 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002155 99,95 € 79,95 € 4000399700

132109 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 2-teilig | ceramic ProCeraPlus Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProCeraPlus 4068047002117 139,00 € 99,95 € 4000499700

132108 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 3-teilig | ceramic ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 24 cm ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProCeraPlus

4068047002100 199,00 € 149,00 € 4000745000

132130 Serving pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProResist 4068047002285 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132131 Serving pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002292 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132123 Wokpan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002216 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132132 Wok PUREELEMENTS Ø 32 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002308 139,00 € 99,95 € 4000499700
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

132127 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 20 cm | stainless steel 4068047002254 49,95 € 34,95 € 4000174700

132128 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm | stainless steel 4068047002261 59,95 € 44,95 € 4000224700

132129 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | stainless steel 4068047002278 69,95 € 54,95 € 4000274700

132114 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 20 cm | ProResist 4068047002162 59,95 € 39,95 € 4000199700

132118 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm | ProResist 4068047002186 69,95 € 49,95 € 4000249700

132120 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProResist 4068047002193 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132121 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 32 cm | ProResist 4068047002209 99,95 € 79,95 € 4000399700

132125 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 2 pcs. | ProResist Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProResist
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProResist 4068047002230 139,00 € 99,95 € 4000499700

132124 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 3 pcs. | ProResist
Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProResist
Frying pan Ø 24 cm ProResist
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProResist

4068047002223 199,00 € 149,00 € 4000745000

132110 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 20 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002124 59,95 € 39,95 € 4000199700

132111 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 24 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002131 69,95 € 49,95 € 4000249700

132112 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002148 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132113 Frying pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 32 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002155 99,95 € 79,95 € 4000399700

132109 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 2-teilig | ceramic ProCeraPlus Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProCeraPlus 4068047002117 139,00 € 99,95 € 4000499700

132108 Pan set PUREELEMENTS 3-teilig | ceramic ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 24 cm ProCeraPlus
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProCeraPlus

4068047002100 199,00 € 149,00 € 4000745000

132130 Serving pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProResist 4068047002285 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132131 Serving pan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002292 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132123 Wokpan PUREELEMENTS Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002216 79,95 € 59,95 € 4000299700

132132 Wok PUREELEMENTS Ø 32 cm | ceramic ProCeraPlus 4068047002308 139,00 € 99,95 € 4000499700

NEW
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MOMENTS series
Pots

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130311 Milk pot Ø 14 cm MOMENTS 4004293133113 € 44.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130309 Pot set MOMENTS 4-teilig
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid

4004293133090 € 199.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130544 Pot set MOMENTS 5-teilig

saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex

4004293135445 € 249.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130310 Pot set MOMENTS 8-teilig

saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
low casserole Ø 20 cm
steamer insert Ø 20 cm
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex with lid

4004293133106 € 399.00 € 249.00 4001245000

Milk pot MOMENTS

•	 Practical spout for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as 

oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130311 I Ø 14 cm

Pot set MOMENTS

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm) and three pots with lids 
(Ø 16 cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm)

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as 

oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130309 I 4 pcs.
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130311 Milk pot Ø 14 cm MOMENTS 4004293133113 € 44.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130309 Pot set MOMENTS 4-teilig
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid

4004293133090 € 199.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130544 Pot set MOMENTS 5-teilig

saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex

4004293135445 € 249.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130310 Pot set MOMENTS 8-teilig

saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
low casserole Ø 20 cm
steamer insert Ø 20 cm
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex with lid

4004293133106 € 399.00 € 249.00 4001245000

Pot set MOMENTS

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm), three pots with lids 
(Ø 16 cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm) and frying pan (Ø 24 cm) with 
ProPlex non-stick coating

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as 

oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130544 I 5 pcs.

Pot set MOMENTS

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm), three pots with lids 
(Ø 16 cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm), low casserole (Ø 20 cm) with lid, 
steamer insert (Ø 20 cm) and frying pan (Ø 28 cm) with ProPlex 
non-stick coating and glass lid

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130310 I 8 pcs.
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MOMENTS series
Pans and wok

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130305 Frying pan MOMENTS Ø 20 cm | ProPlex 4004293133052 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130306 Frying pan MOMENTS Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293133069 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130307 Frying pan MOMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133076 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130316 Pan set MOMENTS 2 pcs. Ø 20, 28 cm | ProPlex Frying pan Ø 20 cm PTFE ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm PTFE ProPlex 4004293133168 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130315 Pan set MOMENTS 3 pcs. Ø 20, 24, 28 cm | ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 20 cm PTFE ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 24 cm PTFE ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm PTFE ProPlex

4004293133151 € 179.00 € 119.00 4000595000

130318 Serving pan MOMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133182 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130312 Wokpan MOMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133120 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130313 Wok MOMENTS with lid Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133137 € 89.95 € 69.95 4000349700

Frying pan MOMENTS

•	 �Frying pan made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130305 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 130306 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 130307 I Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 130316 I 2-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 130315 I 3-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 24 cm, Ø 28 cm
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130305 Frying pan MOMENTS Ø 20 cm | ProPlex 4004293133052 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130306 Frying pan MOMENTS Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293133069 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130307 Frying pan MOMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133076 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130316 Pan set MOMENTS 2 pcs. Ø 20, 28 cm | ProPlex Frying pan Ø 20 cm PTFE ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm PTFE ProPlex 4004293133168 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130315 Pan set MOMENTS 3 pcs. Ø 20, 24, 28 cm | ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 20 cm PTFE ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 24 cm PTFE ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm PTFE ProPlex

4004293133151 € 179.00 € 119.00 4000595000

130318 Serving pan MOMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133182 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130312 Wokpan MOMENTS Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133120 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130313 Wok MOMENTS with lid Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293133137 € 89.95 € 69.95 4000349700

Serving pan MOMENTS

•	 �Serving pan made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130318 I Ø 28 cm

Wokpfanne MOMENTS

•	 �Wokpan made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130312 I Ø 28 cm

Wok MOMENTS

•	 Wok made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130313I Ø 28 cm



ELEGANCE series
Roasters and Pots

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130152 Oval Roaster ELEGANCE non stick stainless steel lid 4004293131522 € 179.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130150 Oval Roaster ELEGANCE with glass lid 4004293131508 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130155 Steamer ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm 4004293131553 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130153 Pasta Pot ELEGANCE Ø 20 cm 4004293131539 € 119.00 € 89.95 4000449700

130198 Asparagus / Pasta Pot ELEGANCE Ø 16 cm 4004293131980 € 99.95 € 69.95 4000349700

130246 Party Pot ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm 4004293132468 € 99.95 € 69.95 4000349700

Oval Roaster ELEGANCE non stick 
stainless steel lid

•	 Lid with non-stick coating can also be used individually as a pan
•	 ��Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130152

Oval Roaster ELEGANCE with glass lid

•	 ��Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130150

Steamer ELEGANCE

•	 �Steam insert can also be used as a colander
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130155 I Ø 20 cm
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130152 Oval Roaster ELEGANCE non stick stainless steel lid 4004293131522 € 179.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130150 Oval Roaster ELEGANCE with glass lid 4004293131508 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130155 Steamer ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm 4004293131553 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130153 Pasta Pot ELEGANCE Ø 20 cm 4004293131539 € 119.00 € 89.95 4000449700

130198 Asparagus / Pasta Pot ELEGANCE Ø 16 cm 4004293131980 € 99.95 € 69.95 4000349700

130246 Party Pot ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm 4004293132468 € 99.95 € 69.95 4000349700

Party Pot ELEGANCE

•	 8-litre capacity –  great for large quantities of soups and stews
•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130246 I Ø 24 cm

Asparagus / Pasta Pot ELEGANCE

•	 Insert with fine-mesh sieve, for draining asparagus and pasta
•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130198 I Ø 16 cm

Pasta Pot ELEGANCE

•	 Pasta insert for up to 500 g pasta, directly usable as a colander
•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130153 I Ø 20 cm
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ELEGANCE series
Pot sets

Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130149 Pot set ELEGANCE 4 pcs.
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid

4004293131492 € 199.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130141 Pot set ELEGANCE 5 pcs.

saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
low casserole Ø 20 cm

4004293131416 € 249.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130120 Pot set ELEGANCE 10 pcs.

milk pot Ø 14 cm 
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
low casserole Ø 20 cm
steamer insert Ø 20 cm
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex
frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex with lid

4004293131201 € 499.00 € 299.00 4001495000

Pot Set ELEGANCE

•	 �Set consisting of milk pot (Ø 14 cm), saucepan (Ø 16 cm), low 
casserole with lid (Ø 20 cm), three other pots with lids (Ø 16 cm, 
Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm), steamer insert (Ø 20 cm), two frying pans 
(Ø 24 cm and Ø 28 cm) with ProPlex non-stick coating and a glass 
lid (Ø 28 cm)

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as 

oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130120 I 10 pcs.
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130149 Pot set ELEGANCE 4 pcs.
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid

4004293131492 € 199.00 € 129.00 4000645000

130141 Pot set ELEGANCE 5 pcs.

saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
low casserole Ø 20 cm

4004293131416 € 249.00 € 169.00 4000845000

130120 Pot set ELEGANCE 10 pcs.

milk pot Ø 14 cm 
saucepan Ø 16 cm
pot Ø 16 cm with lid
pot Ø 20 cm with lid
pot Ø 24 cm with lid
low casserole Ø 20 cm
steamer insert Ø 20 cm
frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex
frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex with lid

4004293131201 € 499.00 € 299.00 4001495000

Pot Set ELEGANCE

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm) and three pots with lids (Ø 16 
cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm)

•	 All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130149 I 4 pcs.

Pot Set ELEGANCE

•	 �Set consisting of saucepan (Ø 16 cm), low casserole with lid (Ø 20 cm) 
and three other pots with lids (Ø 16 cm, Ø 20 cm and Ø 24 cm)

•	 Rundumlaufender Schüttrand zum tropffreien Ausgießen
•	 �All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130141 I 5 pcs.

43



ELEGANCE series 
Pans

Butter-/Saucepan ELEGANCE

•	 For melted butter, fine sauces or small dishes and side dishes
•	 �All-round pouring rim for drip-free pouring
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130226 I Ø 12 cm

Frying pan ELEGANCE ProPlex

•	 ��Frying pan made of 18/10 stainless steel with ProPlex non-stick coating
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130210 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 130211 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 130212 I Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 130213 I with counter handle I Ø 32 cm
Art.no. 130214 I 2-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 130216 I 3-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 24 cm, Ø 28 cm

Frying pan ELEGANCE ProCera

•	 Ceramic coating for low-fat frying with no burnt-on bits
•	 Extremely resistant mineral-based ceramic coating
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 130364 I Ø 20 cm
Art.no. 130366 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 130365 I Ø 28 cm
Art.no. 130363 I 2-piece set I Ø 20 cm, Ø 28 cm
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Serving pan ELEGANCE ProPlex

•	 ��Serving pan with non-stick seal Pro Plex incl. glass lid
•	 Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven
•	 Dishwasher-safe

Art.no. 130407 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 130163 I Ø 28 cm

Serving pan ELEGANCE ProCera

•	 Serving pan incl. glass lid
•	 Ceramic coating for low-fat frying
•	 Robust, mineral-based coating with ideal non-stick properties
•	 Natural quartz coating without PTFE/PFAS
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 130408 I Ø 24 cm
Art.no. 130409 I Ø 28 cm

Wokpan ELEGANCE ProCera

•	 Ceramic coating for low-fat frying
•	 Robust, mineral-based coating with ideal non-stick properties
•	 Natural quartz coating without PTFE/PFAS
•	 �Suitable for electric, ceramic, gas and induction stove as well as oven

Art.no. 132362 I Ø 28 cm



ELEGANCE series
Pans
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Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130226 Butter-/Saucepan ELEGANCE Ø 12 cm 4004293132260 € 24.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130210 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 20 cm | ProPlex 4004293132109 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130211 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293132116 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130212 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293132123 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130213 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 32 cm | ProPlex 4004293132130 € 89.95 € 69.95 4000349700

130214 Pan set ELEGANCE  2 pcs. | ProPlex Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex 4004293132147 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130216 Pan set ELEGANCE  3 pcs. | ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex

4004293132161 € 179.00 € 119.00 4000595000

130364 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 20 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133649 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130366 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133663 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130365 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133656 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130363 Pan set ELEGANCE 2-teilig | ceramic ProCera Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProCera
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProCera 4004293133632 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130407 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293134073 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130163 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293131638 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130408 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293134080 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130409 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293134097 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130362 Wokpan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133625 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700



Article no. Article description Consists of EAN RRP Promotional RRP Base code

130226 Butter-/Saucepan ELEGANCE Ø 12 cm 4004293132260 € 24.95 € 19.95 4000099700

130210 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 20 cm | ProPlex 4004293132109 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130211 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293132116 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130212 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293132123 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130213 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 32 cm | ProPlex 4004293132130 € 89.95 € 69.95 4000349700

130214 Pan set ELEGANCE  2 pcs. | ProPlex Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex 4004293132147 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130216 Pan set ELEGANCE  3 pcs. | ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 24 cm ProPlex
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProPlex

4004293132161 € 179.00 € 119.00 4000595000

130364 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 20 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133649 € 49.95 € 29.95 4000149700

130366 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133663 € 59.95 € 39.95 4000199700

130365 Frying pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133656 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130363 Pan set ELEGANCE 2-teilig | ceramic ProCera Frying pan Ø 20 cm ProCera
Frying pan Ø 28 cm ProCera 4004293133632 € 119.00 € 79.95 4000399700

130407 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ProPlex 4004293134073 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130163 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ProPlex 4004293131638 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130408 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 24 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293134080 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700

130409 Serving pan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293134097 € 79.95 € 59.95 4000299700

130362 Wokpan ELEGANCE Ø 28 cm | ceramic ProCera 4004293133625 € 69.95 € 49.95 4000249700
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RÖSLE GmbH & Co. KG
Johann-Georg-Fendt-Str. 38
87616 Marktoberdorf  |  Germany
Tel. +49 8342 912 0
Fax +49 8342 912 190

www.roesle.com

All prices are recommended retail prices incl. VAT.
Subject to change or error.


